James & Nicholson

JN352 Round-Neck Zip

JAMES &
nicHOoLsOon

by dbitrec

Available colours

S
Weightin g 4779
VPE 1/30
(Pcs. per inner packaging
/ pcs. per outer packaging
Measurements in cm S
1/2 chest 53,00 cm
1/2 bottom width 47,00 cm
length back from 66,00 cm
shoulder
sleeve length 63,00 cm

Available colours

M biack (blacke)
M cd (1860)

517 g
1/30

M
56,00 cm
50,00 cm
69,00 cm

64,00 cm

. carbon (431C)

Sweatshirt with stand-up collar and short zip

High-quality French Terry fabric, inside not roughened
Combed ring-spun cotton
Elastic ribbed bands on neckline, sleeves and waistband
Flatlock seams, necktape

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Customs tariff number:

Outer fabric (300 g/m?): 100%
cotton

Pakistan

61102099

Care instructions:

AR A

548 g
1/30

L
59,00 cm
53,00 cm
72,00 cm

65,00 cm

sports-grey (442C)

XL
585 g
1/30

XL
62,00 cm
56,00 cm
75,00 cm

66,00 cm

XXL 3XL

602 g 620 g

1/30 1/30

XXL 3XL

65,00 cm 68,00 cm
59,00 cm 62,00 cm
78,00 cm 81,00 cm
67,00 cm 68,00 cm

M havy (2960)

white (white)



Features

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

STANDARD
100

B
©
< £
o 2
P
S %
n e
- X

Stand: 01.06.2024 - 12:26:59


http://www.tcpdf.org

